Levisham Limping

Levisham Limping
N.Runner/NEHRA Winter Series 2014-5
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No.
406
200
531
700
441
434
605
201
230
214
118
600
259
258
523
407
256
414
628
402
257
238
999
608
529
403
530
701
254
247
23
618
532
409
442
502
2
716
509
704
26
629
702
818
261
438
429
1330
1
440
152
632
533
514
439

Name

Matthew Hayes
Chris Roberts
Nigel Sisson
Barry Atkinson
Steven Coates
lan McGrath
Dave Parker
Simon Collins
Neil Stabbs
Stefan McLoughlin
Kay Neesam
Richard Clark
Brian Davis
David Leese
Gary Forrester
Russ Grayson
Ross Cooling
David Bannister
Paul Peacock
Dean Stockwell
Joe Thorpe

Rob Allinson

Neil Scruton
Julian Barwick
Anthony McCarthy
Danny Walls
James Lee
Andrew Johnson
Thomas Jones
Lewis Meadows
Nik Vogan
Nicholas Cousins
Mike Vinegrad
Richard Veitch
Andy Blades
Russell Charlton
Caroline Gaham
Mick Clarke
Gavin Drummond
Mike Wilson

Kim England
Philip Meadows
Paul Smith
Michael Garratt
Marc Ellis

John Withinshaw
Nicholas O'Grady
Michael Hetherton
Georgie Hill
Russell Geraghty
Hilary Coventry
Peter Winter
Graeme Addison
Paul Sheridan
Colin Harrison

Club

E.Hull Harriers
York Knavesmire
E.Hull Harriers
York Knavesmire
E.Hull Harriers
Durham Fell R
Esk Valley Fell
York Knavesmire
York Knavesmire
North York Moors
New Marske H.
Esk Valley Fell
Individual#

York Knavesmire
E.Hull Harriers
Pickering Run
Esk Valley Fell
York Acorn
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell
Impact Fitness.
Redcar R C
Scarborough AC
North York Moors
Esk Valley Fell
Scarborough AC
NYP Tri.

York Knavesmire
Redcar R C

Esk Valley Fell
York Knavesmire
Pickering Run
E.Hull Harriers
Redcar R C
Pickering Run
Pickering Run
North York Moors
Loftus & Whitby
Esk Valley Fell
Pickering Run
Pickering Run
Esk Valley Fell
Pickering Run
Esk Valley Fell
Impact Fitness.
Individual#

New Marske H.
Pickering Run
North York Moors
Esk Valley Fell
Thirsk & Sow H.
Pickering Run
Sedgefield AC.
Esk Valley Fell
Impact Fitness.
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time
51.58
52.42
54.44
54.46
55.30
55.33
55.45
56.34
57.46
59.41
59.42
59.59
60.13
60.20
61.26
62.16
62.27
63.26
63.45
64.54
64.56
64.58
65.02
65.48
65.58
66.50
66.52
66.54
66.56
66.58
67.02
67.04
67.21
67.23
67.44
68.25
68.33
68.45
68.48
69.17
69.36
70.03
71.10
71.39
71.41
71.45
72.20
72.55
72.59
73.14
73.31
74.00
74.11
74.45
74.53

30-Nov-14
Race 5

cat/pos/pts/total
M40/1/50/98
MO/1/50/148
M45/1/50/50
M55/1/50/150
M40/2/48/48
M40/3/46/91
M50/1/50/144
MO/2/48/96
MO/3/46/137
MO/4/45/177
F45/1/50/150
M45/2/48/139
MO/5/44/44
MO/6/43/43
M45/3/46/87
M40/4/45/212
MOQ/7142/42
M40/5/44/89
M50/2/48/96
M40/6/43/161
MO/8/41/41
MO/9/40/72
M65/1/50/100
M50/3/46/224
M45/4/45/45
M40/7/42/82
M45/5/44/44
M55/2/48/190
MO/10/39/39
MO/11/38/75
FO/1/50/50
M50/4/45/130
M45/6/43/43
M40/8/41/80
M40/9/40/40
M45/7/42/125
FO/2/48/190
M55/3/46/46
M45/8/41/167
M55/4/45/224
FO/3/46/46
M50/5/44/88
M55/5/44/179
M60/1/50/98
MO/12/37/37
M40/10/39/39
M40/11/38/106
M65/2/48/192
FO/4/45/93
M40/12/37/37
F50/1/50/237
M50/6/43/43
M45/9/40/40
M45/10/39/74
M40/13/36/36
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56 112
57 153
58 1000
59 166
60 719
61 121
62 101
63 510
64 603
65 717
66 120
67 1333
68 809
69 718
70 156
71 804
72 805
73 127
74 801
75 413
76 6
77 604
78 24
79 715
80 13
81 125
82 25
83 205
84 115
85 104
86 755
(End)
Teams:
male: 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
female: 1
2
3
4
5
6

Janet Cordingley
Denise Tunstall
Chris Oliphant
Sharon Gayter
Graham Wilkinson
Caroline Pollard
Sue Louth

lan Moody

lan Robinson
Chris Teeling
Joanne Goldsmith
Ronnie Sherwood
Mick McGurk
David Hetherton
Sue Slack

Martin White

lan Harmer
Debbie Rycroft
David Parke
Russ Kelly
Alison Burnett
David Anderson
Nicola Jenkins
Geoff Hine
Kirsty Naylor
Helen Barrett
Claire Gillan
Bryan Miller
Philippa Hare
Serena Partridge
Chris Jamieson

Club

York Knavesmire 'A’
E.Hull Harriers 'A’
Esk Valley Fell ‘A’
Pickering Run 'A’
Esk Valley Fell 'B'
Redcar R C 'A’
Impact Fitness. ‘A’
Pickering Run 'B'
Esk Valley Fell 'C'
New Marske H. 'A'
Esk Valley Fell 'D'

North York Moors 'A’
York Knavesmire 'A'
New Marske H. ‘A’
Pickering Run 'A'
Thirsk & Sow H. ‘A
Esk Valley Fell 'A’

York Knavesmire
Durham Fell R
N.Shields Poly.
North York Moors
E.Hull Harriers
Wharfedale H.
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell
Esk Valley Fell
Impact Fitness.
New Marske H.
New Marske H.
New Marske H.
Pickering Run
Pickering Run
New Marske H.
Esk Valley Fell
Pocklington Run
Scarborough AC
RedcarR C
E.Hull Harriers
E.Hull Harriers
Thirsk & Sow H.
Esk Valley Fell
Esk Valley Fell
Esk Valley Fell
Thirsk & Sow H.
Thirsk & Sow H.
Pickering Run
Pickering Run
Esk Valley Fell

Points

23

23

53
112
127
142
164
166
185
212
240

17
31
35
37
41
57
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75.00
75.21
76.00
76.25
78.38
78.48
79.42
80.22
80.24
80.54
80.57
81.07
81.33
83.07
84.40
85.25
86.20
87.17
87.38
89.40
91.09
91.28
91.50
92.04
92.28
93.29
94.05
94.05
96.23
96.50
98.12

Positions

2,489
13,514
7,11,16,19
15,30,33,34
24,29,36,38
21,28,32,61
20,41,49,54
37,39,44,46
40,45,48,52
43,55,56,58
53,59,63,65

3,5,9
2,7,(22)
1,12,(22)
4,13,20
6,16,19
17,18,(22)

F50/2/48/146
F50/3/46/140
M60/2/48/148
F50/4/45/89
M55/6/43/43
F55/1/50/50
F40/1/50/96
M45/11/38/77
M50/7/42/197
M55/7/42/42
F40/2/48/140
M70/1/50/150
M60/3/46/46
M55/8/41/41
F50/5/44/132
M60/4/45/89
M60/5/44/184
F40/3/46/46
M60/6/43/179
M40/14/35/107
FO/5/44/88
M50/8/41/124
FO/6/43/43
M55/9/40/80
FO/I7/42/42
F50/6/43/43
FO/8/41/41
MO/13/36/111
F55/2/48/194
F40/4/45/137
M55/10/39/161

Team pts/total

15/60
14/14
13/69
12/60
11/54
10/10
9/9
8/8
7/32
6/24
5/16

15/39
14/26
13/58
12/58
11/63
10/41
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Comments:

A day of mud sweat and tears! It was certainly the muddiest | have ever seen in a muddy
area. This of course sapped the strength of the runners making them work much harder
than normal. In the men's race Matthew Hayes and Chris Roberts were head to head
most of the way with a tiring lan McGrath just behind for 2/3rds of the run. Matthew
eventually forged ahead in the closing stages to lead an excellent East Hull performance.
Nigel Sissons and Barry Atkinson had their own battle and came through to 3rd and 4th
respectively. In the team event Chris Roberts had his revenge as York Knavesmire won
the team on count back David Leese being ahead of Gary Forrester as the final counters.
In the women's race it was Kay Neesam the current winter and summer series champion
who produced another excellent performance ahead of Nik Vogan and the improving
Caroline Graham. Caroline had the joy of leading her team North York Moors to team
victory thanks to support from Georgie Hill & Sharon Gayter.

In the women's race it was Kay Neesam the current winter and summer series champion
who produced another excellent performance ahead of Nik Vogan and the improving
Caroline Graham. Caroline had the joy of leading her team North York Moors to team
victory thanks to support from Georgie Hill & Sharon Gayter.

The most intense battle of the day was in the women's F50 section where Hilary Coventry
showed her strength to win this section ahead of Janet Cordingley and Denise Tunstall. In
the overall teamchamps. Esk Valley lead with Pickering and York Knavesmire just adrift .
In the overall women's team Thirsk & Sowerby lead from Pickering and New Marske.
Another good day at the races hope to see you at the Eskdale Eureka ... Dave ... Tel
01642 270932

Next Race : Eskdale Eureka 14-Dec-14
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